
Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

50cc Div 2 7-9yrs Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
50cc Div 2 7-U9 1 125 Davy, Heath 1 1 3 100
50cc Div 2 7-U9 2 191 Nowland, Marcus 2 3 1 97
50cc Div 2 7-U9 3 750 Summerson, Bradley 3 4 4 86
50cc Div 2 7-U9 4 4x Constantinou, Ricky 4 5 6 79
50cc Div 2 7-U9 5 410 Sharobem, Seth 5 6 7 75
50cc Div 2 7-U9 6 113 Lawler, Ritchie 7 7 5 74
50cc Div 2 7-U9 7 47 cherry, kieran 6 8 8 71
50cc Div 2 7-U9 8 39 Balkin, Tommy 8 9 9 67
50cc Div 2 7-U9 9 234 du, deakon DNF 2 2 64
50cc Div 2 7-U9 10 109 Clark, VegasBlayze 9 10 10 64
50cc Div 2 7-U9 11 45 HARVEY, FINLEY 10 11 11 61
50cc Div 2 7-U9 12 716 Tongue, Riley 11 12 12 58
50cc Div 2 7-U9 13 13 Flanigan, Blake 12 13 15 53
50cc Div 2 7-U9 14 78 auld, dylan 14 14 13 52
50cc Div 2 7-U9 15 121 Thomas, Carter 15 15 16 47
50cc Div 2 7-U9 16 36 muffatti, jayden 16 17 17 43
50cc Div 2 7-U9 17 474 merlino, frankie 17 18 18 40
50cc Div 2 7-U9 18 116 Lindsay, Georgia 18 19 19 37
50cc Div 2 7-U9 19 630 Razov, Lukas 13 DNS 14 35
50cc Div 2 7-U9 20 309 kAZZI, Mia DNS 16 DNS 15
50cc Div 2 7-U9 21 780 Harriot, Parker DNS DNS DNS 0



Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

65cc 7-U9 Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
65cc 7-U9 1 275 burgess, riley 1 2 1 102
65cc 7-U9 2 525 Kremer, Drew 4 1 2 95
65cc 7-U9 3 234 du, deakon 2 5 3 88
65cc 7-U9 4 191 Nowland, Marcus 3 3 5 86
65cc 7-U9 5 125 Davy, Heath 6 4 4 81
65cc 7-U9 6 232 reed, koby 5 6 6 76
65cc 7-U9 7 508 Walker, Aidon 9 7 7 70
65cc 7-U9 8 138 ASHWIN, ANGUS 8 10 8 67
65cc 7-U9 9 4x Constantinou, Ricky 7 8 11 67
65cc 7-U9 10 750 Summerson, Bradley 12 9 10 62
65cc 7-U9 11 410 Sharobem, Seth 10 16 12 55
65cc 7-U9 12 929 Nunn, Jack 14 11 13 55
65cc 7-U9 13 113 Lawler, Ritchie 15 12 14 52
65cc 7-U9 14 74 Bird, Joel 13 21 9 50
65cc 7-U9 15 109 Clark, VegasBlayze 19 13 16 45
65cc 7-U9 16 134 Horninge, Brodie 16 14 18 45
65cc 7-U9 17 219 farr, rhys 17 15 17 44
65cc 7-U9 18 37x Kilpatrick, Bryce 11 DNS 15 36
65cc 7-U9 19 139 Pauling, Nathan 21 18 20 34
65cc 7-U9 20 12 walmsley, myles 24 17 22 30
65cc 7-U9 21 145 Posa, Marco 18 DNF 19 25
65cc 7-U9 22 13 Flanigan, Blake 22 24 23 24
65cc 7-U9 23 342 Rutkowskyj, Jackson 20 20 DNS 22
65cc 7-U9 24 299 madsen, Lachlan 23 25 24 21
65cc 7-U9 25 317 Sullivan, Ella 25 23 25 20
65cc 7-U9 26 83 Kulibab, Kayla DNF 22 21 19
65cc 7-U9 27 285 Lewry, Nate 26 26 26 15
65cc 7-U9 28 74x cherry, zachary 27 27 27 12



Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

65cc 9-U12 Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
65cc 9-U12 1 55 Locock, max 1 1 1 105
65cc 9-U12 2 126 Mitchell, Matthew 7 2 2 88
65cc 9-U12 3 174 Leach, Koby 2 4 6 85
65cc 9-U12 4 238 Edwards, Alex 9 3 3 82
65cc 9-U12 5 170 Roberts, Jack Captain 4 5 5 80
65cc 9-U12 6 20 Alefosio, Rayne 5 6 4 79
65cc 9-U12 7 580 Mackie, Benjamin 3 9 7 76
65cc 9-U12 8 71 Novak, Kane 6 8 9 70
65cc 9-U12 9 41x Roberts, Jack 10 7 8 68
65cc 9-U12 10 411 Bird, Callum 8 10 10 65
65cc 9-U12 11 65 Walmsley, James 11 11 11 60
65cc 9-U12 12 117 Tongue, Mia 12 13 15 53
65cc 9-U12 13 360 Mangan, Brock 17 12 12 52
65cc 9-U12 14 346 Mitchell, Ashleigh 14 14 13 52
65cc 9-U12 15 124 Pitt, Jayden 13 15 14 51
65cc 9-U12 16 614 Weale, Jackson 15 16 16 46
65cc 9-U12 17 751 wellington, jordan 16 17 17 43
65cc 9-U12 18 46 emery, cohan 19 18 20 36
65cc 9-U12 19 108 Millard, Ryley 18 DNS 18 26



Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

85cc/150cc 9-U12 Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
85cc/150cc 9-U12 1 45 Dudley, Cooper 1 1 1 105
85cc/150cc 9-U12 2 517 ParkerDoney, William 3 2 2 94
85cc/150cc 9-U12 3 78 Frith, Lachlan 4 3 3 88
85cc/150cc 9-U12 4 126 Mitchell, Matthew 5 5 4 80
85cc/150cc 9-U12 5 55 Locock, max 6 4 7 77
85cc/150cc 9-U12 6 82 Kulibab, Hayden 7 6 5 75
85cc/150cc 9-U12 7 x275 burgess, riley 8 7 8 70
85cc/150cc 9-U12 8 525 Kremer, Drew 11 8 6 68
85cc/150cc 9-U12 9 580 Mackie, Benjamin 10 10 10 63
85cc/150cc 9-U12 10 170 Roberts, Jack Captain 9 9 13 62
85cc/150cc 9-U12 11 460 MCKESSAR, CAMERON 13 11 9 60
85cc/150cc 9-U12 12 208 Edwards, Alex 14 15 11 53
85cc/150cc 9-U12 13 41x Roberts, Jack 15 13 12 53
85cc/150cc 9-U12 14 174 Leach, Koby 12 14 14 53
85cc/150cc 9-U12 15 44 English, Jake 16 12 16 49
85cc/150cc 9-U12 16 177 moore, Nichloas 18 17 15 43
85cc/150cc 9-U12 17 403 kennedy, samson 21 20 17 35
85cc/150cc 9-U12 18 117 Tongue, Mia 24 19 18 32
85cc/150cc 9-U12 19 26 Hatton, Jonty 2 DNF DNS 32
85cc/150cc 9-U12 20 37 Kilpatrick, Bryce 22 21 19 31
85cc/150cc 9-U12 21 124 Pitt, Jayden 20 22 20 31
85cc/150cc 9-U12 22 411 Bird, Callum 19 18 25 31
85cc/150cc 9-U12 23 98 FOXMAN, ZAC 17 16 DNS 29
85cc/150cc 9-U12 24 306 Simmons, Declan 23 23 22 25
85cc/150cc 9-U12 25 346 Mitchell, Ashleigh 25 24 21 23
85cc/150cc 9-U12 26 80 luthy, sean 26 25 23 19
85cc/150cc 9-U12 27 546 Milutinovic, Brock 27 26 24 16
85cc/150cc 9-U12 28 265 Dennis, Byron DNF DNS DNS 0
85cc/150cc 9-U12 29 275 burgess, riley DNS DNS DNS 0



Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

85cc/150cc 12-U16 Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
85cc/150cc 12-U16 1 70 Novak, Benny 1 1 1 105
85cc/150cc 12-U16 2 253 greenhalgh, jake 2 2 2 96
85cc/150cc 12-U16 3 118 gillam, bailey 4 4 3 86
85cc/150cc 12-U16 4 57 Hibberd, Ayrton 6 5 4 79
85cc/150cc 12-U16 5 381 ASHWIN, CAMPBELL 8 7 6 72
85cc/150cc 12-U16 6 246 campbell, anthony 9 8 5 71
85cc/150cc 12-U16 7 194 Gibbons, Toby 10 9 7 67
85cc/150cc 12-U16 8 315 mcnamara, angus 12 11 9 61
85cc/150cc 12-U16 9 81 McLauglin, Connor 3 3 DNS 60
85cc/150cc 12-U16 10 444 YATES, mOKE 11 21 8 53
85cc/150cc 12-U16 11 313 fleming, joshua 16 14 10 53
85cc/150cc 12-U16 12 232 Mount, Gyle 5 6 DNS 51
85cc/150cc 12-U16 13 224 Williams, Dominic 18 18 11 46
85cc/150cc 12-U16 14 188 Aldridge, Joshua 15 17 15 46
85cc/150cc 12-U16 15 602 Quan, Keenan 21 15 12 45
85cc/150cc 12-U16 16 100 Tobin, Mitchell 19 16 13 45
85cc/150cc 12-U16 17 337 Mcclurg Bradley, Jessica 22 13 17 41
85cc/150cc 12-U16 18 676 Thomas, Harley 13 10 DNF 39
85cc/150cc 12-U16 19 309 Perkins, Harrison 20 20 16 37
85cc/150cc 12-U16 20 38 Fletcher, Chloe 14 12 DNS 36
85cc/150cc 12-U16 21 19 christie, mitch 17 28 14 34
85cc/150cc 12-U16 22 279x Schwarzl, Byron 23 19 18 33
85cc/150cc 12-U16 23 34 ferlauto, jason 24 24 19 26
85cc/150cc 12-U16 24 x42 Bobart, Rhys 7 DNF DNS 24
85cc/150cc 12-U16 25 265 OSullivan, Charlize 28 26 22 17
85cc/150cc 12-U16 26 631 Andresson, Abbey 26 27 23 17
85cc/150cc 12-U16 27 135 Perez, Mateo 29 29 21 14
85cc/150cc 12-U16 28 299 soames, jake 27 22 DNS 13
85cc/150cc 12-U16 29 700 Summerson, Joshua 25 25 DNF 12
85cc/150cc 12-U16 30 325 OBrien, Lochlan 30 30 24 9
85cc/150cc 12-U16 31 86 Collins, Liam DNF DNS DNS 0
85cc/150cc 12-U16 32 143 Skipper, Bailey DNS DNS DNS 0



Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

Over 35s Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
Over 35s 1 826 Lewry, Shannon 1 2 1 102
Over 35s 2 260 Tongue, Ben 2 1 2 99
Over 35s 3 808 gillam, simon 3 4 4 86
Over 35s 4 47 Moylan, Stephen 15 3 3 76
Over 35s 5 416 Phillips, Leon 4 9 5 76
Over 35s 6 24 Skipper, Justin 7 6 6 74
Over 35s 7 361 Mangan, Guy 5 7 9 72
Over 35s 8 74 auld, malcolm 11 5 7 70
Over 35s 9 747 Cherry, Nathan 8 8 13 64
Over 35s 10 71 Harvey, Mark 12 10 10 61
Over 35s 11 811 Kulibab, Drew 6 15 12 60
Over 35s 12 57 ferluto, anthony 9 18 8 58
Over 35s 13 404 Andresson, Glenn 14 11 11 57
Over 35s 14 147 Pitt, Steven 10 13 15 55
Over 35s 15 772 Ignacz, Jonathon 16 14 14 49
Over 35s 16 137 Bradley, Kevin 17 16 16 44
Over 35s 17 6.80E+01 Thomas, Dylan 18 17 21 37
Over 35s 18 819 Fokkens, Shayne 13 12 DNS 37
Over 35s 19 148 Phielix, Danny 19 20 18 36
Over 35s 20 12 ashwin, matt 20 21 17 35
Over 35s 21 69 Milutinovic, Adam 21 19 20 33
Over 35s 22 46 Kersten, Darren 22 22 19 30
Over 35s 23 13 Salvia, Robert 24 23 22 24
Over 35s 24 373 Roberts, Julian 25 25 24 19
Over 35s 25 267 Fletcher, Ross 23 29 23 18
Over 35s 26 560 Mitchell, Jeremy 27 24 25 17
Over 35s 27 198 Kersten, Robert 31 26 26 10
Over 35s 28 84 McRae, Nick 28 27 29 9
Over 35s 29 317 Sullivan, Phillip 26 32 28 8
Over 35s 30 442 Rutkowskyj, Ben 29 30 27 7
Over 35s 31 40 cathersides, chris DNF 28 30 4
Over 35s 32 476 Flakelar, Damon 30 31 31 1



Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

Jnr Lites 13-U16 Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
Jnr Lites 13-U16 1 253 greenhalgh, jake 1 2 2 99
Jnr Lites 13-U16 2 191 dooley, raife 2 1 3 97
Jnr Lites 13-U16 3 81 McLauglin, Connor 5 3 5 82
Jnr Lites 13-U16 4 199 Davis, Zane 4 6 4 81
Jnr Lites 13-U16 5 911 Locke, Thomas 3 4 10 79
Jnr Lites 13-U16 6 67 Ford, Jesse 7 7 7 72
Jnr Lites 13-U16 7 15 Hardman, Seth 6 8 9 70
Jnr Lites 13-U16 8 266 Fletcher, Dominic 10 9 8 66
Jnr Lites 13-U16 9 401 kennedy, joe 8 10 11 64
Jnr Lites 13-U16 10 118 gillam, bailey 9 15 6 63
Jnr Lites 13-U16 11 70 Novak, Benny DNF 5 1 61
Jnr Lites 13-U16 12 229 kennedy, william 13 13 12 55
Jnr Lites 13-U16 13 113 Weale, Lachlan 14 12 14 53
Jnr Lites 13-U16 14 264 Cumming, Bailey 19 11 13 50
Jnr Lites 13-U16 15 345 DUDLEY, JADYE 12 16 15 50
Jnr Lites 13-U16 16 120 Clarke, Brandon 15 14 16 48
Jnr Lites 13-U16 17 2.03E+02 Simmons, Joel 16 17 17 43
Jnr Lites 13-U16 18 34 Maindonald, Jordy 18 19 19 37
Jnr Lites 13-U16 19 38 Fletcher, Chloe 21 18 22 32
Jnr Lites 13-U16 20 132 Milutinovic, Matthew 17 27 18 31
Jnr Lites 13-U16 21 511 Swan, Jack 22 21 21 29
Jnr Lites 13-U16 22 502 Willis, Lachlan 20 20 26 27
Jnr Lites 13-U16 23 116 Razov, Jake 28 23 20 22
Jnr Lites 13-U16 24 921 downey, william 23 24 24 22
Jnr Lites 13-U16 25 855 Mackie, Ella 26 22 25 20
Jnr Lites 13-U16 26 623x Mcnamara, Harry 11 DNF DNS 20
Jnr Lites 13-U16 27 602 Quan, Keenan 24 25 27 17
Jnr Lites 13-U16 28 372 Rainbow, Daniel 25 30 23 15
Jnr Lites 13-U16 29 427 ardron, Jye 27 26 28 12
Jnr Lites 13-U16 30 309 Perkins, Harrison 31 28 29 5
Jnr Lites 13-U16 31 77x Brennan, hugo 29 DNF 30 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 32 14 Hatton, Kyan DNS DNS DNS 0



Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

Senior Lites 16+ Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
Senior Lites 16+ 1 17 ParkerDoney, Matthew 1 1 1 105
Senior Lites 16+ 2 911 Hale, Jonathan 2 2 2 96
Senior Lites 16+ 3 144 Dale, Jesse 4 4 3 86
Senior Lites 16+ 4 253 Jonak, Matthew 6 3 6 80
Senior Lites 16+ 5 177 Percy, Zakk 8 9 4 73
Senior Lites 16+ 6 579 Lainae, Brett 10 6 5 72
Senior Lites 16+ 7 24 Buckley, Patrick 5 16 7 65
Senior Lites 16+ 8 200 Davis, Byron 12 5 15 61
Senior Lites 16+ 9 99 Pettersen, Blayke 15 14 9 55
Senior Lites 16+ 10 43 Ferlauto, Michael 14 13 11 55
Senior Lites 16+ 11 245 Costello, Justin 17 11 12 53
Senior Lites 16+ 12 800 Dorahy, Branden 13 20 8 52
Senior Lites 16+ 13 212 Chamings, Keaton 16 15 14 48
Senior Lites 16+ 14 558 Trlin, Nicholas 7 7 DNS 48
Senior Lites 16+ 15 223 Phair, Leighton 18 19 10 46
Senior Lites 16+ 16 27 Young, Matthew 9 8 DNS 45
Senior Lites 16+ 17 90 MacDonald, Jared 3 18 DNS 43
Senior Lites 16+ 18 6 Buckley, Nathan 11 10 DNS 41
Senior Lites 16+ 19 181 Grace, Brendan DNS 12 13 37
Senior Lites 16+ 20 379 Andresson, Bailey 24 22 16 31
Senior Lites 16+ 21 404 Andresson, Glenn 22 23 17 31
Senior Lites 16+ 22 125 Mifsud, Jake 19 17 DNS 26
Senior Lites 16+ 23 154 Horninge, Jake 25 25 18 25
Senior Lites 16+ 24 13 Salvia, Robert 27 26 19 21
Senior Lites 16+ 25 252 Jonak, Jake 20 21 DNS 21
Senior Lites 16+ 26 560 Mitchell, Jeremy 26 27 20 20
Senior Lites 16+ 27 715 Hising, Mackenzie 23 24 DNS 15
Senior Lites 16+ 28 88 Kersten, Connor 21 DNF DNS 10



Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

Womens 16+ Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
Womens 16+ 1 217 Jones, Claire 1 1 1 105
Womens 16+ 2 777 Hale, Jasmine 2 2 2 96
Womens 16+ 3 211 Howarth, Krystal 3 3 3 90
Womens 16+ 4 666 Costello, Melanie 4 4 4 84
Womens 16+ 5 173 Flakelar, Heidi 5 5 5 78



Dirt-X RND 5 - Maitland

All Powers 16+ Race Results

Class Class Class Class DIV::1::MOTO 1 DIV::1::MOTO 2 DIV::1::MOTO 3 Total Round Points
All Powers 16+ 1 7 Constantinou, Michel 1 1 1 105
All Powers 16+ 2 911 Hale, Jonathan 4 2 3 90
All Powers 16+ 3 826 Lewry, Shannon 3 3 4 88
All Powers 16+ 4 17 ParkerDoney, Matthew 2 11 2 84
All Powers 16+ 5 260 Tongue, Ben 5 4 5 80
All Powers 16+ 6 253 Jonak, Matthew 8 9 9 67
All Powers 16+ 7 177 Percy, Zakk 11 8 8 66
All Powers 16+ 8 144 Dale, Jesse 12 10 6 65
All Powers 16+ 9 579 Lainae, Brett 10 13 7 63
All Powers 16+ 10 70 Gilbert, Timothy 14 15 10 54
All Powers 16+ 11 x24 Buckley, Patrick 6 5 DNS 51
All Powers 16+ 12 24 kleinschafer, john 19 14 11 49
All Powers 16+ 13 223 Phair, Leighton 15 17 12 49
All Powers 16+ 14 200 Davis, Byron 7 7 DNS 48
All Powers 16+ 15 212 Chamings, Keaton 20 20 13 40
All Powers 16+ 16 558 Trlin, Nicholas 9 16 DNS 37
All Powers 16+ 17 185 Hallett, Brock 16 12 DNS 34
All Powers 16+ 18 69 Milutinovic, Adam 22 26 14 31
All Powers 16+ 19 125 Mifsud, Jake 17 19 DNS 26
All Powers 16+ 20 27 Young, Matthew DNS 6 DNS 25
All Powers 16+ 21 154 Horninge, Jake 21 21 DNS 20
All Powers 16+ 22 6 Buckley, Nathan 13 DNF DNS 18
All Powers 16+ 23 317 Sullivan, Phillip 24 24 DNS 14
All Powers 16+ 24 442 Rutkowskyj, Ben 23 25 DNS 14
All Powers 16+ 25 252 Jonak, Jake DNS 18 DNS 13
All Powers 16+ 26 99 Pettersen, Blayke 18 DNF DNS 13
All Powers 16+ 27 46 Kersten, Darren DNS DNS DNS 0
All Powers 16+ 28 88 Kersten, Connor DNS DNS DNS 0
All Powers 16+ 29 198 Kersten, Robert DNS DNS DNS 0
All Powers 16+ 30 819 Fokkens, Shayne DNS DNF DNS 0
All Powers 16+ 31 90 MacDonald, Jared DNS DNS DNS 0


